1/4 & 1/2 Body Ports
AIR PREPARATION SYSTEM
STAINLESS STEEL FRLS
2
Electric Motion and Pneumatic Division - EuropeCatalog PDE2504TCUK - Stainless Steel FRLs
Offer of Sale
Please contact your Parker representation for a detailed ”Offer of Sale”.
  WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/4 BSPP Manual twist drain PF504G02DHSS 20.7 102 40 40
1/4 NPT Manual twist drain PF504-02DHSS 20.7 102 40 40
G1/4 BSPP Automatic pulse drain PF504G02DHRSS 12.0 102 40 40
1/4 NPT Automatic pulse drain PF504-02DHRSS 12.0 102 40 40
Options
Manual twist
drain
Blank

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/4 BSPP Manual twist drain PF501G02DHSS 20.7 102 40 40
1/4 NPT Manual twist drain PF501-02DHSS 20.7 102 40 40
G1/4 BSPP Automatic pulse drain PF501G02DHRSS 12.0 102 40 40
1/4 NPT Automatic pulse drain PF501-02DHRSS 12.0 102 40 40
Options
Manual twist
drain
Blank

Port
size
Series Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/4 PB548 BSPP - Standard knob - Manual drain PB548G02DHCSS 20.7 147 40 40
G1/4 PB548 BSPP - Standard knob - Auto drain PB548G02DHCRSS 12.0 147 40 40
1/4 PB548 NPT - Standard knob - Manual drain PB548-02DHCSS 20.7 147 40 40
1/4 PB548 NPT - Standard knob - Auto drain PB548-02DHCRSS 12.0 147 40 40
G1/4 PB558 BSPP - All metal - Manual drain PB558G02DHCSS 20.7 78 40 40
G1/4 PB558 BSPP - All metal - Auto drain PB558G02DHCRSS 12.0 78 40 40
1/4 PB558 NPT - All metal - Manual drain PB558-02DHCSS 20.7 78 40 40
1/4 PB558 NPT - All metal - Auto drain PB558-02DHCRSS 12.0 78 40 40

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF10G04DJSS 20.7 141 64 60
1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF10-04DJSS 20.7 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF10G04WJSS 17.2 141 64 60
1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF10-04WJSS 17.2 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF10G04DJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
1/2 NPT Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF10-04DJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF10G04WJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
1/2 NPT Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF10-04WJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
Auto drain
§ dm3/s = Flow at 6.2 bar and a 0.3 bar pressure drop
Options
Symbols

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF11G04DJSS 20.7 141 64 60
1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF11-04DJSS 20.7 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF11G04WJSS 17.2 141 64 60
1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF11-04WJSS 17.2 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF11G04DJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
1/2 NPT Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF11-04DJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF11G04WJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
1/2 NPT Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF11-04WJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
§ dm3/s = Flow at 6.2 bar and a 0.3 bar pressure drop
Options
Symbols
•	� Stainless steel construction handles most corrosive

Port
size
Series Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/2 PB11 BSPP - Standard knob - Manual drain PB11G04DJCSS 20.7 218 64 60
G1/2 PB11 BSPP - Standard knob - Auto drain PB11G04DJCRSS 12.0 218 64 60
1/2 PB11 NPT - Standard knob - Manual drain PB11-04DJCSS 20.7 218 64 60
1/2 PB11 NPT - Standard knob - Auto drain PB11-04DJCRSS 12.0 218 64 60
G1/2 PB12 BSPP - Tee handle - Manual drain PB12G04DJCSS 20.7 246 64 60
G1/2 PB12 BSPP - Tee handle - Auto drain PB12G04DJCRSS 12.0 246 64 60
1/2 PB12 NPT - Tee handle - Manual drain PB12-04DJCSS 20.7 246 64 60
1/2 PB12 NPT - Tee handle - Auto drain PB12-04DJCRSS 12.0 246 64 60

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PL10G04DSS 20.7 173 64 60
1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PL10-04DSS 20.7 173 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PL10G04WSS 17.2 173 64 60
1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PL10-04WSS 17.2 173 64 60
§ dm3/s = Flow at 6.2 bar and a 0.3 bar pressure drop
Options
Symbols
•	� Stainless steel construction handles most corrosive